May 26 2024 (17:15) India Rail Info 1

Delta Express (PT)/17626 - Exp - SCR
BMT/Begumpet to LPI/Lingampalli
Oh 22m - 18 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RAL Repalle 22:40 1 |1 0 54 |7 |SCR
2 POA  |Pallikona 22:46 22:47 m 1 5 52 |10 |[SCR
3 |BQU |Bhattiprolu 22:53 22:54 m 1 11 57 |9 |[SCR
4 |\VMU |Vemuru 23:04 23:05 m 1 20 |59 (9 |SCR
5 cv Chinnaravuru 23:16 23:17 Tm 1 31 23 |13 |SCR
6 TEL Tenali Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 1 34 60 (11 |SCR
7 (VA Vejandla 23:44 23:45 m 1 48 |35 SCR
8 GNT  |Guntur Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 2 59 |45 |32 |SCR
g GT Ghatkesar 05:59 06:00 m 2 320 |53 SCR
10 |CHZ |Charlapalli 06:09 06:10 m 2 [328 |99 (525 [SCR
11 |MLY  |[Moula Ali 06:14 06:15 Tm [0 |2 (335 |6 SCR
12 |SC Secunderabad Junction 07:15 07:30 15m |0 (2 341 |13 |536 |SCR
13 |BMT |Begumpet 07:52 07:53 m (2 |2 345 |40 [540 |SCR
14 |SNF [Sanathnagar 07:59 08:00 Tm (0 |2 349 |67 SCR
15 |HFZ |Hafizpet 08:08 08:09 im [0 |2 [358 |52 |590 |[SCR
16 |LPI Lingampalli 08:15 08:17 2m |0 (2 |364 |65 |559 |SCR
17 |NPL  |Nagalapalli 08:26 08:27 im [0 (2 [373 |59 |563 |SCR
18 |[SKP Shankarpalli 08:38 08:39 im |0 |2 |384 |64 |576 |SCR
19 |RPK  |Ravulapalli Kalan 08:44 08:45 Tm |0 |2 |390 |74 |576 |SCR
20 |GGD |Gullaguda 08:50 08:51 Tm [0 (2 [396 |69 |599 |SCR
21 |CTF Chitgidda 08:57 08:58 im [0 (2 [403 |14 |500 [SCR
22 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 09:40 0 |2 413 |- 626 [SCR

May 26 2024 (17:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



